Bid for Irrigation,
plumbing and electical
services 04.12.2024

Missouri Machinery and Ei
Zimmerman Electic

Brda Electric

TRC Qutdoor LC

Quiet Village Landscaping
Landcare USALLC
Gartland

Electrical Services
$140
$100
$150
$100
no bid
$115
no bid

Plumbing services

$140
no bid
no bid
$90

no bid
$120
no bid

Irrigation services

$140
no bid
no bid
$55

$125
$85

$115



