Bid for Irrigation, plumbing and electical services 04.12.2024

	Electrical Services	Plumbing services	Irrigation services
Missouri Machinery and E	ı \$140	\$140	\$140
Zimmerman Electic	\$100	no bid	no bid
Brda Electric	\$150	no bid	no bid
TRC Outdoor LC	\$100	\$90	\$55
Quiet Village Landscaping	no bid	no bid	\$125
Landcare USA LLC	\$115	\$120	\$85
Gartland	no bid	no bid	\$115